
MARCH EVENTS

FESTIVALS & EVENTS
3/1-3

3/1-16

3/1-30

3/6-15

3/8-9

3/13-5/5

3/16

3/17

3/17

Art in Bloom
Saint Louis Art Museum

Wolf Howls
Endangered Wolf Center

Owl Prowl
World Bird Sanctuary (Friday & Saturday only)

Shamrocked – A St. Patrick’s Day Pop-Up Bar
Public School House

Schlafly Stout & Oyster Festival
Schlafly Bottleworks

Animals Aglow Lantern Festival
Saint Louis Zoo

55th Annual St. Patrick’s Day Parade
Downtown St. Louis

St. Patrick’s Day in Dogtown
Dogtown Neighborhood

St. Patrick’s Day Bar Crawl
Across St. Louis

3/3

3/5

3/5

3/6

3/8

3/9

3/9-10

3/10

3/12

3/12

3/13-30

3/15-16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/19

3/19-4/7

3/19-4/9

3/21

3/21-22

3/22-23

3/22

3/22

3/23

3/23

3/1

3/1

3/1-2

3/1-2

3/1-3

3/1-3

3/1, 3

3/1-10

3/1-10

3/1-21

3/1-31

3/2-3

3/2

3/3

Lent Lunch: Con Spirito Concert Series
Kirkwood First Presbyterian Church

Hot Country Nights: Michael Ray
Ballpark Village

Ailey II
The Touhill Performing Arts Center

Blessed by the Ancestors
City Museum

Prelude to a Kiss
Florissant Civic Center Theater

Dreaming of Lear
Kranzberg Arts Center

Naughty Marietta by Victor Herbert
Kirkwood Performing Arts Center

FLY by Joseph L. Edwards – The Black Rep
Hotchner Studio Theatre at Washington University

Company: The Smash Hit Musical Comedy
The Fabulous Fox Theatre

Sweet Potato Queens at New Line Theatre
The Marcelle

To You, I Go
The Dark Room at The Grandel

Shen Yun
Stifel Theatre

Young Professionals of PreventEd Comedy Night
Berges Theatre at COCA

Operatic Favorites
The Touhill Performing Arts Center

Masters of English Polyphony – Motets & Masses
by Dunstaple, Taverner & Byrd 
St. Peter’s Episcopal Church

Leo Kottke
The Sheldon

Dancing with the Stars Live 2024
Stifel Theatre

Stravinsky, Martinu & Shannon Wood: Percussion 
Spotlight
The Sheldon

Flatland Cavalry: Wandering Star Tour
The Hawthorn

Ochoa Eliades
The Sheldon

Encanto in Concert
Stifel Theatre

Bach’s St. John Passion
Kirkwood First Presbyterian Church

Golden Girls: The Laughs Continue
Stifel Theatre

Olivia Rodrigo: GUTS World Tour
Enterprise Center

WEDDING BAND by Alice Childress – The Black Rep
Berges Theatre at COCA

STORYSCAPES
The Grandel

Disney Princess: The Concert
The Fabulous Fox Theatre

CMS Faculty Concert
Community Music School of Webster Groves

Romeo & Juliet with the St. Louis Symphony 
Orchestra
Stifel Theatre

Trolley Tour
Bellefontaine Cemetery & Arboretum

August: Osage County
The Repertory Theatre of St. Louis

Illuminating Opera
Sally S. Levy Opera Center

Sierra Hull
The Sheldon

Bill Burr Live
The Fabulous Fox Theatre

Beethoven’s Piano Concerto No. 5
The Touhill Performing Arts Center

One Hallelujah
Stifel Theatre

Tim McGraw: Standing Room Only Tour 2024
Enterprise Center

Winter Jam 2024
Enterprise Center

Ledisi: The Good Life Tour
Stifel Theatre

THEATRE, CONCERTS, ARTS & MORE



SPORTING EVENTS
St. Louis Blues at Enterprise Center
3/2 vs. Minnesota Wild
3/13 vs. Los Angeles Kings
3/16 vs. Minnesota Wild
3/17 vs. Anaheim Ducks
3/19 vs. Colorado Avalanche
3/25 vs. Vegas Golden Knights
3/28 vs. Calgary Flames
3/30 vs. San Jose Sharks

St. Louis CITY SC at CITYPARK
3/2 vs. New York City FC
3/23 vs. D.C. United

World Wide Technology Raceway
3/2: Drift STL
3/29: Ranken Technical College Midnight Madness

2024 State Farm Missouri Valley Conference Men’s Basketball
Tournament, 3/7-10, Enterprise Center

St. Patrick’s Day Parade Run, 3/16, Downtown St. Louis

Monster Energy AMA Supercross Championship, 3/30, The Dome
at America’s Center

MARCH EVENTS cont.

3/24

3/29

3/30

Dance Party with the St. Louis Symphony Orchestra
Lindenwood’s J. Scheidegger Center for the Arts

16th Annual Gateway Blues Festival
Stifel Theatre

An Evening with John Cusack and a Screening
of Say Anything
Stifel Theatre

For more exciting events, visit explorestlouis.com.

TOP 5 MONTHLY EVENTS
Art in Bloom
Art in Bloom, the Saint Louis Art Museum’s annual celebration of 
flowers and fine art, remains one of the most arresting signature 
events in the region. With every iteration, dozens of works from 
the museum’s collection are imaginatively interpreted through 
floral designs by the area’s most talented florists. In addition to 
the lush displays, the festival includes special ticketed events, 
family activities, dining and shopping.

2024 State Farm Missouri Valley Conference Men’s Basketball
Tournament
Looking for a slam dunk on your St. Louis itinerary? The State Farm 
Missouri Valley Conference Men’s Basketball Championship – 
affectionately known as Arch Madness – is a spectacular showcase 
for the league. Held in the Gateway City for more than 32 seasons 
in a row, the games feature rip-roaring competition that will keep 
you on the edge of your seat. Make plans to attend the event at 
Enterprise Center, as all 12 teams will be battling for a trip to the 
NCAA Division I Men’s Basketball Tournament. 

Illuminating Opera
Opera Theatre of Saint Louis has released its 2024 festival season. 
If you can’t wait until opening day, though, you can dive into the 
music of each opera with this informative yet informal lecture series, 
curated and led by Amy Kaiser, director of the St. Louis Symphony 
Chorus. Hearing excerpts of each opera, you’ll learn about the 
historical context and musical details of each work. The schedule 
for Illuminating Opera is as follows: The Barber of Seville (March 19), 
La bohème (March 26), Julius Caesar (April 2) and Galileo Galilei 
(April 9). 

Monster Energy AMA Supercross
Get down and dirty with AMA Supercross, which comes to The 
Dome at America’s Center on March 30. A newer version of moto-
cross, the sport’s original form, Supercross is an indoor dirt bike 
racing championship. The event in St. Louis will also include Super-
cross FanFest, where you can get an insider look at teams as they 
prepare, practice and qualify for the main event!

An Evening with John Cusack and a Screening of Say Anything
Counting four decades’ worth of roles in more than 70 films, Hollywood 
icon John Cusack has enjoyed a varied and noteworthy career. At Stifel 
Theatre, join him for a screening of Say Anything, followed by a live 
conversation regarding his career and the making of the film. Fans 
will get the opportunity to experience a moderated discussion, with 
Cusack answering audience questions, as well.

MUSEUM & GALLERY EXHIBITS
COCA – Center for Creative Arts
Loose Threads, an Exhibition by Douglas Dale – through 4/2024

City Museum
The Science of Guinness World Records – through 4/2024

Contemporary Art Museum
Paul Chan: Breathers – through 8/2024

Foundry Art Centre
Wag: An Exhibition for Dogs  – through 3/24
Evan & Stacey: Continuum  – through 9/2024

Laumeier Sculpture Park
American Vernacular – through 3/12

The Magic House, Children’s Museum
Ciao Bambini!: From Pizzas to Piazzas – through 5/2024 

Mildred Lane Kemper Art Museum
The Body in Pieces – through 4/2024
Kahlil Robert Irving: Archaeology of the Present – through 7/2024
Santiago Sierra: 52 Canvases Exposed to Mexico City’s Air  – 
   through 7/2024
Space Mapping: Video Art Series  – through 7/2024

Missouri History Museum
Coloring STL – through 9/2024

Museum of Contemporary Religious Art (MOCRA)
Open Hands: Crafting The Spiritual – through 5/2024

Pulitzer Arts Foundation
Delcy Morelos: Interwoven – through 8/2024
On Earth – through 8/2024

Saint Louis Art Museum
Aso Oke: Prestige Cloth from Nigeria – through 3/10
Wangechi Mutu: My Cave Call – through 3/31
Ellsworth Kelly – through 4/2024
Matisse and the Sea – through 5/2024
Concealed Layers: Uncovering Expressionist Paintings – through 8/2024
Shimmering Silks: Traditional Japanese Textiles – through 10/2024

Third Degree Glass Factory
Elements: A Collaborative Exhibition – through 4/2024


